
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Florida Puerto Rico District 

 
 

Kari Pucker 
Kari.Pucker@greshamsmith.com  

 

Mountain District 

 

Joey Paskey 
jpaskey@lasvegasnevada.gov 

Texas District 

 
 

Brian Moen 
bmoen@friscotexas.gov 

Northeastern District 

 
 

 
Jenny Baez 

jenngonzmart17@gmail.com 
 

Southern District 

 
 

Richard Atkins 
richard.atkins43@gmail.com 

Great Lakes District 

 
 

Mike Siffer 
m.siffer@gaiconsultants.com 

Mid-Colonial District 

 
 

Nicole Kline-Elsier 
nkline@bowman.com 

 

ITE Canada 

 
 

Irini Akhnoukh 
iakhnoukh@itecanada.org 

Missouri Valley District 

 
 

Professional Awards: Amanda Brauer | abrauer@sccmo.org 
Student Awards: Kendra Miller | kmiller@gbateam.com 

 

Global 

 
Bridget Gorman Wendling 

bwendling@ite.org 
 

Western District 

 

 
Transportation Achievement; Section; and Student Paper Awards: 

Jeanne Acutanza  jacutanz@gmail.com 
Student Chapter Awards: Kayla Fleskes  kafleskes@dksassociates.com 

District Rising Star Award:  Henry Hammel  hhammel@bayareametro.gov 

2024 ITE DISTRICT AWARDS COORDINATORS 
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